Resultater i fra O-jakt fra « Elibu» 23.8.18

N-lgypa: 1,1 km:

Grete Lill K. Midttun

Sara Kolstad
Helene Rubbas
Jon Terje Rubbés
Vilde Lorentsen
Storm Wensel

Brage Wensel

C-lgypa: 2,6 km
Helene Aspevoll
Arvid Johansen
Guri Lakse

Jim Albertsen
June Sgrmo

Siri eide Storaaq
Asgaut Lgkse
Olaf Helgesen

B-lgypa: 3,9 km
Leif Gulbrandsen
Tor Midttun

Roar Jgrgensen
Gunnar Kvaal
UIf Wensel

A-lgypa: 6,4 km
Axel Theisen
Erlend Olsen

Jurg Moor

fullf
19,34
19,31
fullf.
32,30
22,08

fullf

30,19
33,31
34,38
37,19
37,50
38,04
40,06
fullf.

39,49
50,27
51,17
57,23
fullf.

56,38
1,04,16
1,20,09



Kirst Karlstad Vaeng

Tot: 24 |lgpere
Arranggrer
Eli Blomseth Helgesen

lvar Helgesen

fullf



